FIXING_DATE
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.
2026.01.07.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.5576
192.0761
59.7874
232.6659
403.8078
15.4963
50.272
375.6624
433.6901
41.2725
101.1177
2.5489
2.054
31.9264
185.9531
89.2098
73.804
3.9683
34.9262
250.6923
10.2744
7.4643
321.4361
19.555

MIDDLE
221.9467
196.7993
61.2688
238.4389
413.871
15.8856
51.5089
384.9
444.4829
42.2928
103.6321
2.6147
2.1049
32.7212
190.6248
91.4143
75.6374
4.0865
35.7913
256.9426
10.5297
7.6503
329.3685
20.0437

SELL
227.339
201.5224
62.7508
244.2144
423.9406
16.2752
52.7458
394.1376
455.282
43.3133
106.1479
2.6806
2.1558
33.5165
195.3013
93.6194
77.4718
4.2058
36.6568
263.1971
10.7851
7.8364
337.3022
20.5329



